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 Classificació  : 02-INFANTILS - CRI                                                 
 
 Lloc de celebració   : PALS                 
 Data                 : 06/04/14 
 Classe de la prova   : CI2    / Infantils Xallenge Territorial            
 Distancia            :  1      Kms - Promig     :  42.35  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps        Diferencia 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       2 VILANOVA,Pau         INF-2   MORENITO CICLES           00:01:25-63           
   2      21 FERNANDES,NICOLAS    INF-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:01:27-44        2 seg. 
   3       1 GONZALEZ,Jose        INF-2   MORENITO CICLES           00:01:28-88        3 seg. 
   4       6 ROBLES,ALVARO        INF-1   MORENITO CICLES           00:01:30-62        5 seg. 
   5      93 JAIME,POL            INF-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:01:31-14        6 seg. 
   6      90 SEBASTIANES,RAUL     INF-2  COMDIBAL                   00:01:31-68        6 seg. 
   7       4 MONSERRATE,POL       INF-1   MORENITO CICLES           00:01:32-22        7 seg. 
   8      94 PONSATÍ,NIL          INF-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:01:33-33        8 seg. 
   9      30 LAMELA,JAVIER        INF-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:01:33-83        8 seg. 
  10      59 GILABERT,ARIANA      FIN-2  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:01:34-98        9 seg. 
  11     126 TRIAS,MIREIA         FIN-2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:01:35-50       10 seg. 
  12      92 BOFILL,GERARD        INF-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:01:35-75       10 seg. 
  13      87 FONOLLOSA,ARNAU      INF-2  COMDIBAL                   00:01:35-87       10 seg. 
  14      29 RUIZ,NEREA           FIN-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:01:36-81       11 seg. 
  15     951 LUIS,Alex            INF-1  DOCTOR BIKES PALAFRUGELL   00:01:37-09       12 seg. 
  16      88 DOMINGUEZ,DAVID      INF-2  COMDIBAL                   00:01:38-53       13 seg. 
  17     112 PIE,Jordi            INF-2  VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIÓ CIC  00:01:38-57       13 seg. 
  18     956 ESCOTE,GENIS         INF-2  PAVÉ CULTURE  CYCLISTE     00:01:38-87       13 seg. 
  19     957 SERRAT,PAU           INF-2  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:01:39-12       14 seg. 
  20      28 VIVIAN,LUIS          INF-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:01:39-17       14 seg. 
  21     966 VERGE,ALEIX          INF-1  BICICLETES TOPE CLUB CICL  00:01:39-72       14 seg. 
  22      22 FERNANDES,NATALYA    FIN-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:01:39-89       14 seg. 
  23     954 CAMPS,GUILLEM        INF-1  VOLTREGA. CLUB CICLISTA    00:01:40-58       15 seg. 
  24     952 VILARRASA,ISAAC      INF-2  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:01:41-78       16 seg. 
  25      24 CÁRDENAS,JOSÉ        INF-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:01:46-50       21 seg. 
  26      31 EDO,GERARD           INF-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:01:46-84       21 seg. 
  27       3 RAMIREZ,MARC         INF-2   MORENITO CICLES           00:01:47-43       22 seg. 
  28     955 PEREZ,DIANA          FIN-1  A.E. GENESIS CYCLING TEAM  00:01:48-65       23 seg. 
  29       5 MISEROL,ALEX         INF-1   MORENITO CICLES           00:01:48-93       23 seg. 
  30      20 MERICAECHEVARRIA,IKE INF-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:01:55-40       30 seg. 
  31      27 CLAVEL,ENRIC         INF-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:01:56-51       31 seg. 
 
 Corredors classificats : 31 
 
 Classificació de : Nens Infantils 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       2 VILANOVA,Pau         INF-2   MORENITO CICLES           00:01:25-63           
   2      21 FERNANDES,NICOLAS    INF-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:01:27-44        2 seg. 
   3       1 GONZALEZ,Jose        INF-2   MORENITO CICLES           00:01:28-88        3 seg. 
   4       6 ROBLES,ALVARO        INF-1   MORENITO CICLES           00:01:30-62        5 seg. 
   5      93 JAIME,POL            INF-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:01:31-14        6 seg. 
   6      90 SEBASTIANES,RAUL     INF-2  COMDIBAL                   00:01:31-68        6 seg. 
   7       4 MONSERRATE,POL       INF-1   MORENITO CICLES           00:01:32-22        7 seg. 
   8      94 PONSATÍ,NIL          INF-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:01:33-33        8 seg. 
   9      30 LAMELA,JAVIER        INF-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:01:33-83        8 seg. 
  10      92 BOFILL,GERARD        INF-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:01:35-75       10 seg. 
  11      87 FONOLLOSA,ARNAU      INF-2  COMDIBAL                   00:01:35-87       10 seg. 
  12     951 LUIS,Alex            INF-1  DOCTOR BIKES PALAFRUGELL   00:01:37-09       12 seg. 
  13      88 DOMINGUEZ,DAVID      INF-2  COMDIBAL                   00:01:38-53       13 seg. 
  14     112 PIE,Jordi            INF-2  VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIÓ CIC  00:01:38-57       13 seg. 
  15     956 ESCOTE,GENIS         INF-2  PAVÉ CULTURE  CYCLISTE     00:01:38-87       13 seg. 
  16     957 SERRAT,PAU           INF-2  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:01:39-12       14 seg. 
  17      28 VIVIAN,LUIS          INF-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:01:39-17       14 seg. 
  18     966 VERGE,ALEIX          INF-1  BICICLETES TOPE CLUB CICL  00:01:39-72       14 seg. 
  19     954 CAMPS,GUILLEM        INF-1  VOLTREGA. CLUB CICLISTA    00:01:40-58       15 seg. 
  20     952 VILARRASA,ISAAC      INF-2  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:01:41-78       16 seg. 
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  21      24 CÁRDENAS,JOSÉ        INF-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:01:46-50       21 seg. 
  22      31 EDO,GERARD           INF-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:01:46-84       21 seg. 
  23       3 RAMIREZ,MARC         INF-2   MORENITO CICLES           00:01:47-43       22 seg. 
  24       5 MISEROL,ALEX         INF-1   MORENITO CICLES           00:01:48-93       23 seg. 
  25      20 MERICAECHEVARRIA,IKE INF-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:01:55-40       30 seg. 
  26      27 CLAVEL,ENRIC         INF-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:01:56-51       31 seg. 
 
 Classificació de : Nenes Infantils 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      59 GILABERT,ARIANA      FIN-2  OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI  00:01:34-98          seg. 
   2     126 TRIAS,MIREIA         FIN-2  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:01:35-50        1 seg. 
   3      29 RUIZ,NEREA           FIN-1  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:01:36-81        2 seg. 
   4      22 FERNANDES,NATALYA    FIN-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:01:39-89        5 seg. 
   5     955 PEREZ,DIANA          FIN-1  A.E. GENESIS CYCLING TEAM  00:01:48-65       14 seg. 
 
  
 


